SuperMoto Cup Piracicaba

BRASIL CUP
PN

IPauIista de SuperMoto 3a etapa

Domingo

1 Bateria - SM3 / Pro
Race (11 Laps) started at 11:39:59

Pista Kalango Cego 0,850 Km
07/08/2016 11:45 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Time of Day
5 1:19.800 +2.618 11:46:36.575
(67) Eduardo Venzol 6 1:19.653 +2.471 11:47:56.228
1 1:15.980 +1.445 11:41:16.007 7 1:19.160 +1.978 11:49:15.388
2 1:14.735 +0.200 11:42:30.742 8 1:21.855 +4.673 11:50:37.243
3 1:14.535 11:43:45.277 9 1:23.540 +6.358 11:52:00.783
4 1:16.036 +1.501 11:45:01.313 0 1:22.291 +5.109 11:53:23.074
5 1:15.152 +0.617 11:46:16.465
6 1:14.573 +0.038 11:47:31.038 (58) Erasmo soares
7 1:15.895 +1.360 11:48:46.933 1 1:26.114 +6.703 11:41:26.931
8 1:15.830 +1.295 11:50:02.763 2 1:20.921 +1.510 11:42:47.852
9 1:16.210 +1.675 11:51:18.973 3 1:19.751 +0.340 11:44:07.603
10 1:17.357 +2.822 11:52:36.330 4 1:19.411 11:45:27.014
5 1:20.493 +1.082 11:46:47.507
(232) Wagner Alex Pavaneli 6 1:20.297 +0.886 11:48:07.804
1 1:13.946 +0.822 11:41:13.374 7 1:19.666 +0.255 11:49:27.470
2 1:13.919 +0.795 11:42:27.293 8 1:19.820 +0.409 11:50:47.290
3 1:13.725 +0.601 11:43:41.018 9 1:20.894 +1.483 11:52:08.184
4 1:14.695 +1.571 11:44:55.713 10 1:20.031 +0.620 11:53:28.215
5 1:13.124 11:46:08.837
6 1:14.089 +0.965 11:47:22.926 (85) Marcelo Toma
7 1:14.000 +0.876 11:48:36.926 1 1:23.691 +4.061 11:41:24.773
8 1:14.500 +1.376 11:49:51.426 2 1:20.138 +0.508 11:42:44.911
9 1:14.880 +1.756 11:51:06.306 3 1:20.230 +0.600 11:44:05.141
10 1:20.141 +7.017 11:52:26.447 4 1:19.630 11:45:24.771
5 1:20.509 +0.879 11:46:45.280
(7) Luis Gustavo Ramos Alipio (Pistolinha) 6 1:20.154 +0.524 11:48:05.434
1 1:15.267 +1.942 11:41:14.531 7 1:22.477 +2.547 11:49:27.611
2 1:13.511 +0.186 11:42:28.042 8 1:22.299 +2.669 11:50:49.910
3 1:13.484 +0.159 11:43:41.526 9 1:22.946 +3.316 11:52:12.856
4 1:15.552 +2.227 11:44:57.078 10 1:20.809 +1.179 11:53:33.665
5 1:13.649 +0.324 11:46:10.727
6 1:13.325 11:47:24.052 (48) Lorise Lipisk
7 1:13.587 +0.262 11:48:37.639 1 1:54.017 +22.739 11:41:55.919
8 1:13.981 +0.656 11:49:51.620 2 1:31.880 +0.602 11:43:27.799
9 1:14.751 +1.426 11:51:06.371 3 1:34.736 +3.458 11:45:02.535
10 1:27.349 +14.024 11:52:33.720 4 1:52.764 +21.486 11:46:55.299
5 1:32.355 +1.077 11:48:27.654
(84) Thiago Marques (Boca) 6 1:34.153 +2.875 11:50:01.807
1 1:24.635 +9.161 11:41:25.031 7 1:31.278 11:51:33.085
2 1:15.474 11:42:40.505 8 1:33.940 +2.662 11:53:07.025
3 1:17.061 +1.587 11:43:57.566
4 1:19.005 +3.531 11:45:16.571 (27) martin decker
5 1:17.320 +1.846 11:46:33.891 1 1:31.023 +6.551 11:41:32.414
6 1:16.763 +1.289 11:47:50.654 2 1:25.430 +0.958 11:42:57.844
7 1:16.162 +0.688 11:49:06.816 3 1:26.120 +1.648 11:44:23.964
8 1:16.475 +1.001 11:50:23.291 4 1:24.472 11:45:48.436
9 1:18.844 +3.370 11:51:42.135 5 1:26.419 +1.947 11:47:14.855
10 1:21.398 +5.924 11:53:03.533 6 1:26.663 +2.191 11:48:41.518
(46) alexandre martins (97) Marcia Reis
1 1:19.220 +1.130 11:41:20.129 1 2:00.565 +28.879 11:42:02.566
2 1:18.372 +0.282 11:42:38.501 2 1:31.686 11:43:34.252
3 1:18.090 11:43:56.591 3 1:42.646 +10.960 11:45:16.898
4 1:18.225 +0.135 11:45:14.816 4 1:40.157 +8.471 11:46:57.055
5 1:18.440 +0.350 11:46:33.256 5 1:32.277 +0.591 11:48:29.332
6 1:20.560 +2.470 11:47:53.816 6 1:35.030 +3.344 11:50:04.362
7 1:19.122 +1.032 11:49:12.938
8 1:21.769 +3.679 11:50:34.707
9 1:22.992 +4.902 11:51:57.699
10 1:24.055 +5.965 11:53:21.754
(83) Ruan Burdino
1 1:21.726 +4.544 11:41:22.562
2 1:17.182 11:42:39.744
3 1:17.497 +0.315 11:43:57.241
4 1:19.534 +2.352 11:45:16.775
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